Sep 13 2024 (18:35) India Rail Info 1

Kirandul - Visakhapatnam Express/18513 - Exp - ECOR
KRPU/Koraput Junction to VSKP/Visakhapatnam Junction

5h 40m - 216 km - 3 halts - Departs Daily
Station Name i Depart |Avg
s

1 KRDL |Kirandul 15:00 0 |1 0 34 |630 |ECoR
2 |BCHL |Bacheli 15:15 15:17 2m 1 9 44 |609 |ECoR
3 DWZz |Dantewara 16:05 16:07 2m |0 |1 43 |48 |361 [ECOR
4 /DB  |Jagdalpur 18:20 18:30 10m [0 |1 150 |64 |570 |ECoR
5 |KPRR |Kotapar Road 19:00 19:02 2m 1 182 |47 |551 |ECoR
6 |JYP Jeypore 19:43 19:45 2m |0 |1 214 |35 |593 |ECoR
7 KRPU |Koraput Junction 20:55 21:00 5m |0 |1 255 |49 |875 |ECoR
8 |ARK |Araku 22:45 22:47 2m |1 |1 341 |38 |918 |ECoR
9 |SUP |Shrungavarapukota 00:50 00:52 2m (0 |2 [419 |38 ECoR
10 [KTV  [Kottavalasa Junction 01:33 01:35 2m [0 (2 |445 |24 |56 |ECOR
11 |VSKP |Visakhapatnam 02:40 4 (2 |471 |- 6 |ECoR
Junction

Sep 13 2024 (18:35) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



